7
CODE DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
MS20-1-0.75 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm thick 506µl
MS20-2-0.75 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 236µl
MS20-4-0.75 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 115µl
MS20-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 54µl
MS20-16-0.75 Comb 16 sample, 0.75mm thick 30µl
MS20-20MC-0.75 Comb 20 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 20µl
MS20-25-0.75 Comb 25 sample, 0.75mm thick 16µl
MS20-30-0.75 Comb 30 sample, 0.75mm thick 13µl
MS20-36-0.75 Comb 36 sample, 0.75mm thick 11µl
MS20-40MC-0.75 Comb 40 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 8µl
MS20-50-0.75 Comb 50 sample, 0.75mm thick 8µl
MS20-1-1 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm thick 675µl
MS20-2-1 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm thick 315µl
MS20-4-1 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm thick 153µl
MS20-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 72µl
MS20-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 41µl
MS20-20MC-1 Comb 20 sample MC, 1mm thick 27µl
MS20-25-1 Comb 25 sample, 1mm thick 21µl
MS20-30-1 Comb 30 sample, 1mm thick 17µl
MS20-36-1 Comb 36 sample, 1mm thick 14µl
MS20-40MC-1 Comb 40 sample MC, 1mm thick 11µl
MS20-50-1 Comb 50 sample, 1mm thick 10µl
CODE DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
A 5MM THICK GEL
MS20-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 1013µl
MS20-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 473µl
MS20-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 230µl
MS20-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 108µl
MS20-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 61µl
MS20-20MC-1.5 Comb 20 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 41µl
MS20-25-1.5 Comb 25 sample, 1.5mm thick 32µl
MS20-30-1.5 Comb 30 sample, 1.5mm thick 26µl
MS20-36-1.5 Comb 36 sample, 1.5mm thick 22µl
MS20-40MC-1.5 Comb 40 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 17µl
MS20-50-1.5 Comb 50 sample, 1.5mm thick 16µl
MS20-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 1350µl
MS20-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 630µl
MS20-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 306µl
MS20-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 144µl
MS20-16-2 Comb 16 sample, 2mm thick 81µl
MS20-20MC-2 Comb 20 sample Mc, 2mm thick 54µl
MS20-25-2 Comb 25 sample, 2mm thick 42µl
MS20-30-2 Comb 30 sample, 2mm thick 34µl
MS20-36-2 Comb 36 sample, 2mm thick 29µl
MS20-40MC-2 Comb 40 sample MC, 2mm thick 23µl
MS20-50-2 Comb 50 sample, 2mm thick 21µl
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS20-UV10 20 x 10cm UV Tray
MS20-UV20 20 x 20cm UV Tray
MS20-UV25 20 x 25cm UV Tray
MS20-UVDAM Casting Dams
MS20-LG Adhesive Loading Guides
MS20-WP Viewing Platform
MS20-PE Positive Electrode
MS20-NE Negative Electrode
MS20-UVS 20cm UV Gel Scoop
MSMAXICP Cool-Pack and Platform
MSMAXIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks pk/2, saves 450ml of buffer
MS20-x -yLG Combination Comb and Loading Guide
x = comb well number, y = comb thickness